
Nar.Umie.

skok do diaľky Dorastenci  18.09.2019 15:50

SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Kostolný Šimon
 

AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 
4880
0,80

506
0,00

563
4,00

544
0,60

r563
4,00 m/s

1
03

Bellus Štefan
 

AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 
4170
4,10

535
1,70

497
2,00

r535
1,70 m/s

2
02

Celkom 2 atlétov/atletiek

 

4.kolo ligy AZB st. žiactva, dorasttu a kontrolky
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